HH

HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

LIGHT BITES

Served until 2.30pm
WRAPS £10.95

With salad, slaw & chips

CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS, ONIONS & LIME MAYO

CRISPY GOATS CHEESE, CHILLI JAM & SALAD

CHICKEN AND BACON CAESAR
FLAT BREAD PIZZA £11.95

With Cajun fries
HAWAIIAN

SPICY CHICKEN
PEPPERONI AND CHILLI

TOMATO, RED ONION AND MOZZARELLA

With a balsamic glaze

FRESH SALADS £12.95

Served with fresh bread

PLOUGHMAN'S
CHICKEN & BACON PASTA

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a warm roll

GOATS CHEESE

With sweet chilli jam and toasted pine nuts

CHICKEN LIVER & BACON PARFAIT

With red onion marmalade & toasted bread

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

With parmesan shavings and croutons

PRAWN MARIE ROSE
With brown bread and butter

CREAMY CAJUN PRAWN TAILS

With a timbale of basmati rice

KIDS MENU
Served with chips & beans or peas
CHICKEN GOUJONS
CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA
SAUSAGES & CHIPS
CHEESEBURGER
FISH & CHIPS

£4.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.95

£7.25

£7.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

MAIN COURSES

CHICKEN & BACON ALFREDO £13.95
Penne pasta and ciabatta garlic bread
BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER £13.95

Cajun mayo, chips, onion rings, coleslaw

BACON CHEESEBURGER £13.95
With relish, mayo, chips, coleslaw,

onion rings

CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY £14.95
Basmati rice, naan bread

FISH & CHIPS £15.95
Peas, homemade tartar sauce

SCAMPI & CHIPS £15.95
Salad, homemade tartar sauce

LAMB SHANK £17.95
Champ mash, seasonal veg, red wine sauce

80z SIRLOIN STEAK £23.95

Grilled tomato, sauteed mushrooms,
chips and onion rings

SIDES
Chips (Small £2 | Large £3)
- Cajun Chips
- Cheese and Bacon Chips
- Parmesan, Chilli and Spring Onion Chips
Onion Rings £2.50
Garlic Bread £2.50

SAUCES £2.50

Peppercorn | Whiskey | Blue cheese
DESSERTS
Served with cream or ice-cream

TEA & COFFEE £3.25
ASSORTED ICE CREAM £5.95
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE £6.95
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY £6.95
CHEESE & BISCUITS £7.95



