

HARBOUR HOUSE HOTEL

LIGHT BITES	<u> </u>	MAIN COURSE	S
WRAPS £10.95 With salad, slaw & chips CAJUN CHICKEN, PEPPERS, ONIONS & LIME MAYO CRISPY GOATS CHEESE, CHILLI JAM & SALAD CHICKEN AND BACON CAESAR		CHICKEN & BACON ALFREDO Penne pasta and ciabatta garlic bread	£13.95
		BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER Cajun mayo, chips, onion rings, coleslaw	£13.95
		BACON CHEESEBURGER With relish, mayo, chips, coleslaw,	£13.95
FLAT BREAD PIZZA £11.95 With Cajun fries HAWAIIAN SPICY CHICKEN PEPPERONI AND CHILLI TOMATO, RED ONION AND MOZZARELLA		onion rings CHICKEN OR VEG CURRY Basmati rice, naan bread	£14.95
		FISH & CHIPS Peas, homemade tartar sauce	£15.95
		SCAMPI & CHIPS Salad, homemade tartar sauce	£15.95
With a balsamic glaze FRESH SALADS £12.95		LAMB SHANK Champ mash, seasonal veg, red wine saud	
Served with fresh bread PLOUGHMAN'S CHICKEN & BACON PASTA		8oz SIRLOIN STEAK Grilled tomato, sauteed mushrooms, chips and onion rings	£23.95
CHICKEN & DACON LASTA		SIDES	
STARTERS		Chips (Small £2 Large £3) - Cajun Chips	
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with a warm roll	£4.95	Cheese and Bacon ChipsParmesan, Chilli and Spring Onion ChipsOnion Rings £2.50	
GOATS CHEESE With sweet chilli jam and toasted pine nuts	£6.50	Garlic Bread £2.50	
CHICKEN LIVER & BACON PARFAIT With red onion marmalade & toasted bread CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£6.50 £6.95	SAUCES Peppercorn Whiskey Blue cheese	£2.50
With parmesan shavings and croutons PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£7.25	r eppercorrif writiskey blue cheese	
With brown bread and butter CREAMY CAJUN PRAWN TAILS With a timbale of basmati rice	£7.95	DESSERTS Served with cream or ice-cream	
KIDS MENU Served with chips & beans or peas		TEA & COFFEE ASSORTED ICE CREAM	£3.25 £5.95
CHICKEN GOUJONS CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA	£6.95 £6.95	CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE CRUMBLE OF THE DAY CHEESE & BISCUITS	£6.95 £6.95 £7.95
SAUSAGES & CHIPS	£6.95		L1.33
CHEESEBURGER FISH & CHIPS	£6.95 £6.95		